2nd Grade Consonant Blends Practice -

Easy - Answer Key

20 Problems < Answer Key

NAME:

DATE:

Read each word. Circle the consonant blend at the beginning.

1

13

15

17

19

flame fl flame
snail sn snail
train tr train
creek cr creek
sSwap SW swap
still st still
trust tr trust
plan pl plan
flag fl flag

grip gr grip

10

12

14

16

18

20

brush br brush
climb cl climb
frost fr frost
stage st stage
proud pr proud
frame fr frame
stand st stand
blow bl blow
club cl club

place pl place

ANSWER KEY



